
Table: A
FEI RG / Art: 238.2.2
max. height: 1,35 m
Speed: 350 m/min

Length:                       m
Time allowed:           sec
Time limit:                 sec
Obstacles:
Efforts:

Jump-off:
Obstacles: 1-7-14-4ab-5-6-9c-11
Length:                       m
Time allowed:           sec
Time limit:                 sec

Jump-off
over:  6, 7, 8, 9, 10b, 10c, 11
Length:                 300 m
Time allowed:        45 sec
Time limit:              90 sec

11

Course Designer: Peter Schumacher (GER)
            Gilbert Remy (LUX)JURY69 x 90 m

300
52

104

430
74

148
12
15

Exit / Entry

CSI2* / CSIYH1* / CSIU25-A
CSI ** Medium Tour

Competition against the clock with one jump-off
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